
 
 
 

 

 

 
  

Headteacher:                     Mr F Westmorland 
Chair of Governors:  Mrs A Ellerby 

 

 

 Tuesday 7th July 2020 
 
Dear Parent/Carer, 
 
The following term dates for the next academic year are listed below. Please note the additional 
Inset/training days the week before October half term.  
 
 

Term 1: Tuesday 1st September – Friday 16th October 
 
Inset Days: Monday 19t h - Friday 23rd October 
 
Half Term: Monday 26th – Friday 30th October 
 
 
Term 2: Monday 2nd November – Friday 18th December 
 
Christmas Holiday: Monday 21st December – Friday 1st January  
 
 
Term 3: Monday 4th January – Friday 12th February 
 
Half Term: Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 
 
 
Term 4: Monday 22nd February – Thursday 1st April 
 
Easter Holiday: Friday 2nd April – Friday 16th April 
 
 
Term 5: Monday 19th April – Friday 28th May (May Bank Holiday 3rd May) 
 
Half Term: Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 
 
 
Term 6: Monday 7th June – Wednesday 21st July 
 
 
Yours faithfully, 

 
Mr F E Westmorland  
Headteacher 


